

Dry Dock Playground 10th Street and Avenue D - Lower East Side , NYC

Basketball Courts

Based Based

Google

Imagery ©2019 Google, Map data ©2019 Google 20 ft



The Loisaida Inc. Center has continuously supported local sports leagues and other youth physical activities since the early 1980's.

The 2019 Loisaida Basketball

Tournament will provide an opportunity for LES youth to gather and compete in a community environment through the game of basketball with an emphasis upon mental and physical development, health, wellness and growth through teamwork.

In the future we hope to expand the tournament to players ages 40 and over.

The Loisaida Basketball Tournament,

will take place at the Dry Dock playground on Avenue D and 10th Street.

Registration will coincide with the start of LES History Month, May 2019.

Participants can register in one of two divisions, open to both girls and boys, ages 14 and under and 16 and under.

A draft day will take place during the weekend before the tournament in order to assign players and teams, and hand out uniforms.



Uniqueness Without Elitism



Help us make this happen!

With your support, we can make The 2019 Loisaida Basketball Tournament become a friendly competitive event that families in our community can look forward to celebrating every Memorial Day weekend.



Friendly Competitive Event

2019 Sponsorship Opportunities

All-Star Sponsor - 5K

Pro Sponsor - 2.5K

Rookie Supporter - 1.5K

As an **All-Star Sponsor** you will be recognized as the lead sponsor of the tournament with printed logo on uniform, tournament banner and logo on the Loisaida Inc. and Loisaida Festival websites. Special mention of support at the Loisaida Festival Main Stage, where tournament champions will be announced. With opportunity to table at festival.

As a **Pro Sponsor** your logo will appear on tournament banner and the Loisaida Inc. and Loisaida Festival websites. You will also receive a special mention at the Loisaida Festival Main Stage, where tournament champions will be announced. *Opportunity to table at festival included.

As a **Rookie Supporter**, your logo will appear on the tournament banner and on the Loisaida Inc. and Loisaida Festival website.

2019 Sponsorship Pledge Form

Company Name_____

Contact Name/Title

Address_____

Telephone Number

Email ______

Sponsorship levels, I choose to pledge:

- \$5,000 All-Star Sponsor
- \$2,500 Pro Sponsor
- \$1,500 Rookie Supporter

I cannot attend; enclosed is my contribution of \$

For additional sponsorship opportunities please contact: alejandro@loisaida.org

Print Name_____

Sign Name_____ Date / /

Thank you!



The Loisaida basketball tournament logo is a trademark of Loisaida Inc. Copyright 2019 Loisaida Inc. is an affiliate of Acacia Network inc. Visit: www.acacianetwork.org/cultural

Make checks payable to: Loisaida Inc. (EIN: 13-3023183) Send check to: Loisaida Inc. % Dolores Bacourt dbacourt@promesa.org 300 East 175th Street, NY, NY 10457 Loisaida Inc. is a registered 501(c)(3)

All contributions are tax deductible to the full extent of the law

